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Observatii

I eewzrro - FfsA eoRUMBET TMBARCATT din : 02.05.25 1-9:58:50 
I

Cod columbofil

Concurs
Cod concurs

Sincronizare

5/6
7
B

9
10
11

'a2
1-3

t4
l-5
1b

.1,7
18
1,9
20
2L
22
23
24
25
26
zj
28
29
30
3l-
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

00001 7532s3 Columbofil

1 Loc lansare
020550

02.05.25 19:52:03 CAT

: Pendos Vasile Marian

1.

2
3

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
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24
23
22
22
23
24
24
24
22
23
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
24
2+
24
24
24
79
24
23
24
22
23
24
23
24
24
24
24
23
23
24

L1,92607M
1 16 066 8M
1,1,92484F
0870233M
08702s3F
1492490M
1_160690M
1_ 1_6 05 B 1M
1- 15 05 58M
0870232M
tL92'49gr4
rre oeq:u
116 o 5 8bM
1160694M
0s93600M
LL50674M
0B702ssM
0870234M
116 0 6 85M
116 06, OM
1160651M
116 0q64F
115 06 7l_F
0004657F
116 06 95F
LLs24i7F
l-L5 0691F
087 0245F
o L9 o3 €i4F
1l_5 0 6 99F
LL92603F

.. .. I t

05 94 7 64F
rie oe sgrvr
116 0 6 78M
116 0682F
019 b3 B7F
1,1,92455I.
1 16 0555M

CUC lDA399s94 102.05 1,9:52225
PAG IDAOCEED9 I 02.05 19 :52:36
AIB I DA399448 I 02 .05 19:52:55
GUT 1DA220540 I 02.05 19:53:10
GUT IDAOCEFI-B I 02 . 05 1,9 253:22
cUT IDAoCED14la2.os 19:53 :36
GUT I DA399590 I 02.05 19:53:46
GUT I DA39959A I 02 .05 19:53 :58
NEG I DA0CEEFD I 02.05 19:54:05

044
021,
039
008
011_
040
032
o27
019
007
042
a29
031'"
034
00s
025
o1-2
009
030
or3
013*'
020
o24
oo1
03s
041-
obg
010
oog
Q36
Q{l
006
015
026
028
004
bp6.
o1-'7
,li:

AI-,B IDA3996s01.92. 0s l-9 ;54,.29
cuT I oeaugescl d2'.'05'19 254 :49

aLB" lDA399458 I02.05 l_9:54:13
cut IoAocEDBBIoz, os 1-9 :54:21

NEG 1DA399642102.05 19:54 :56
cur loaocpcgE'l''db . os' lg i 55 :13

GUT IDA0CEFBS | 02.0s 19:55:25
NEG- loasgg6+o I 02. os i-9:55:36

GUT I DAOCED2D I 02.05 19:55:18

GUT lDA3994DF t 02 . 05 1-9 255:49
Dac I DA3994e7 [02,. os 19 Jss: ss
AtB" I oaorrgzo I oz'.tos' 19 : 56 : oi-
cur loassqzgr I oz: os i-e'.56 : J-e
GUT lDA55609B I 02 . 05 1-9:55:24
ALB lDA399sBAl 02.0s 1,9256:29
GUT lDAssS3CA I 02 : 0s 1,9 t56:34
cur I oa:dgsro I oz. os 1e; s6:ao
NEG loaisT$iql Qz.os lsisq.iacur loxcicuees I oz : os tg tie z4i)
cur l na3Fgese I oZ: os 19:58:53
eur l o4szonsr l oz. os i5; Sq:59
Gur loals.vze'o I oz . os 15: s7: oB
cur l oasszs3s I oz. os Le zsi:i2
cur loaessSpr I oz. o5 teisi:t7
GUT I DAOCEDED I 02.05 L9 257 :24
cur loaszssen I oz . os i.9 257 i34
ALB 

I 
oa4a388F I 02 . os 1e:57:3e

GUT IDAOCEC9DI 02.05 19:57 244
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' f mbarcare/oesigilare

: RO- 01-;32
:48908720
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